National Weather Service
Advanced Hydrologic Prediction Service
water.weather.gov/ahps/

MONROE LAKE

Universal Time (UTC)

&7 &7 &7 &7 &7 &7 &7 &7 57 57 &7 5z 5z 5z
Apr 24 Apr 25 Apr 26 Apr 27 Apr 28 Apr 29 Apr 20 May 1 May 2 May 3 May 4 May &5 May & May 7
555 P I I T O O O N IO (N IR

53 - Latest observed value: 541.62 ft at 12:25 AM
1 EDT 4-May-2024. Flood Stage is 556 ft

5559

Record: 557, 3

557 {Major. 55607
555 -

553
551
549
47 H
H5 - 543,89 ft

3 4 541.49 ft
541

Pool (ft)

539 ' Mormal Poal: 538"
537 : Low Stage: 536
55 | | — | |

lam I 1E:rn I 1E:rn la;rn I 1E;rn I 1E;rn I le;rn I la;rn le;rn I le;rn I le;rn le:m le:m larm

Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Maon Tue Wied Thu Fri Sat Sun Man Tue

Apr 24 Apr 25 Apr 26 Apr 27 Apr 28 Apr 29 Apr 30 May 1l May 2 May 3 May4 May 5 May & May 7
Site Time (EDT)
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Observations courtesy of US Army Corps of Engineers .
NOTE: The future pool levels are furnished by the U.S. Army Corps of Engineers.
Forecasts for the Salt Creek (IN) at Monroe Lake are issued routinely year-round.
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